SINGAPORE - 27/11/2021

Race 1

Win
Div
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563
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Win
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Race 3

Win
Div
1
66
18
26
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85
282
80
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Race 4

Win
Div
69
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Race 5

Win
Div
21
29
57
57
100
97
77
158
65
206
164
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Horse Name

DEN OF THIEVES
CAVALLA COURT
PERFECT
DIAMOND RING
AWESOME CONQUEROR
AMORE AMORE
BEN WADE
HENG XING
OPTIMUM STAR
LION SPIRIT
HIGH WATER
SUN RECTITUDE
CHARMING DIAMOND

Horse Name

SAND BOX
BINGO MASTER
SUNSET
NINEONEONE
OuUD WOOD
NORTHERN STAR
DRAGON TYCOON
SUPER INCREDIBLE
BLUE IDOL
MODERN EXPRESS

Horse Name

SUPER SMART
BASILISK
ELLIOT NESS
OUR PINNACLE
DR KARDO
MASTER RYKER
DIAMOND BEAUTY
LIM'S CRAFT
STREET PARTY
WATER ROCKET

Horse Name

LAKSANA
SUPER ATAS
PISCA PISCA
BLITZ POWER

GOLD KINGDOM
FOOTSTEPSONTHECAR
SUNDAY
KING'S SPEECH
SILVER SWORD
BRIGHT ERA
ADIPSON
SIR ELTON
FORTUNE STAR
GOLDEN TIGER

Horse Name

KING ARTHUR
RENZO
SESON

RESOLUTION

RUSSIAN TWIST
EXDREAM
METAL WORLD
UNCONQUERED
MEGA GOLD
UNIVERSAL EMPIRE
SAGE

Horse

Gear . H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar
Rating
BB,TT 46 490 580 580 9
B,EM 41 478 555 555 1
42 510 560 56.0
TT,VIS 40 497 550 550 3
B 41 514 555 535 2
B 43 508 565 545 6
43 522 565 545 7
41 501 555 545
T 42 470 560 560 4
44 504 570 560 10
48 511 590 560 12
B 46 485 580 580 8
B,TT 48 53 590 590 5
Gear 1O L wt HCPWE C.Wt Bar
Rating
WK 42 505 525 505 3
BB 47 562 525 525 2
BB, SR 522 525 505 1
B 435 525 505 7
B 36 477 570 570 9
B 52 490 525 515 6
48 525 525 515 10
VIS,SR 47 537 525 525
WK, EM 44 452 525 525
BP,EM 30 440 525 515
Gear HO™® L wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
54 504 525 525 7
55 486 530 520 6
50 480 505 485 3
61 515 560 560 8
52 484 515 495 2
55 483 53.0 530 9
51 506 51.0 500 4
EM 65 481 580 580 5
WK 50 479 505 500 1
66 504 585 585 10
Gear MOTS® vt HCPWt C.wt
Rating
35 544 525 525 10
B, TT 40 453 550 530 8
VIS 38 452 540 540 5
B, TT 28 532 500 495 1
B 48 480 590 570 7
WK EM 34 482 520 510 6
TT,VIS 40 478 550 550 14
B 47 447 585 585 2
BP 22 527 500 495 3
T 44 483 570 560 9
B 48 494 500 580 13
B 33 477 515 515 1
48 436 590 570 4
48 447 590 570 12
Gear  HO™® L\t HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
57 509 540 520
B 57 535 540  54.0
51 470 510 515
T 66 529 585 585
TT, VIS 60 525 555 555
WK, TT 57 486 540  54.0
52 511 515 515
63 522 570  56.0
B 50 470 505  50.0
65 556 580  57.0
P,TT,EM 54 496 525 515

Jockey

M NUNES
L BEUZELIN
D BEASLEY
O CHAVEZ
N ZYRUL
APP R ISKANDAR
APP K HAKIM
S SHAFRIZAL
M LERNER
T REHAIZAT
APP PH SEOW
CC WONG
M KELLADY

Jockey

APP T KRISNA
CC WONG
APP K HAKIM
APP R ISKANDAR
M NUNES
TH KOH
APP WH KOK
M EWE
K A'ISISUHAIRI
S SHAFRIZAL

Jockey

O CHAVEZ
APP WH KOK
APP K HAKIM

M LERNER

APP R ISKANDAR

M NUNES

TH KOH
D BEASLEY
N ZYRUL
K A'ISISUHAIRI

Jockey

CC WONG
APP K HAKIM
M NUNES
TH KOH
N ZYRUL
S SHAFRIZAL
O CHAVEZ
M LERNER
APP PH SEOW
T REHAIZAT
APP WH KOK
K A'ISISUHAIRI
APP T KRISNA
APP R ISKANDAR

Jockey

APP K HAKIM
K A'ISISUHAIRI
O CHAVEZ
L BEUZELIN
M LERNER
M NUNES
CC WONG
TH KOH
N ZYRUL
T REHAIZAT
APP WH KOK

Trainer

T FITZSIMMONS
S GRAY
D MEAGHER
D LOGAN
J O'HARA
J PETERS
T FITZSIMMONS
M CLEMENTS
H TAKAOKA
CT KUAH
M WALKER
D KOH
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

R LE GRANGE

JTAN
M WALKER

D KOH

S BURRIDGE
JONG

R LE GRANGE
HW TAN

R LE GRANGE
HW TAN

Trainer

KY YOUNG
L KHOO
M WALKER
S GRAY
JPETERS
M WALKER
JONG
S BURRIDGE
J PETERS
R LE GRANGE

Trainer

S GRAY
T FITZSIMMONS
H TAKAOKA
JONG
KS TAN
KS TAN
D LOGAN
S GRAY
J TAN
J O'HARA
S BURRIDGE
J PETERS
CT KUAH
D KOH

Trainer

M WALKER
R LE GRANGE
S BURRIDGE
M CLEMENTS
JPETERS
M WALKER
JLIM
L KHOO
T FITZSIMMONS
J ONG
S BURRIDGE

Running
Position
1-2-1
4-3-2
9-6-3
5-4-4
2-1-5
7-7-6
8-8-7
12-12-8
10-10-9
13-13-10
3-5-11
6-9-12
11-11-13

Running
Position

1-2-1
5-3-2
2-1-3
7-8-4
9-6-5
6-7-6
10-9-7
3-4-8
4-5-9
8-10-10

Running
Position

3-1-1
2-4-2
5-5-3
6-7-4
4-3-5
7-6-6
10-9-7
9-8-8
8-10-9
1-2-10

Running
Position
11-10-1
3-2-2
6-7-3
4-4-4
8-8-5
5-6-6
9-5-7
13-13-8
2-1-9
7-9-10
10-11-11
12-14-12
14-12-13
1-3-14

Running
Position
5-6-1
2-1-2
4-5-3
3-3-4
8-7-5
6-4-6
11-9-7
1-2-8
10-8-9
9-11-10
12-10-11
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Time

1:11:05
1:11:07
1:11:15
1:11:15
1:11:31
1:11:34
1:11:49
1:11:83
1:12:00
1:12:05
1:12:17
1:12:29
1:12:42

Time

1:24:10
1:24:68
1:25:15
1:25:25
1:25:27
1:25:32
1:25:39
1:25:39
1:25:86
1:26:59

Time

1:11:62
1:11:87
1:11:91
1:12:05
1:12:07
1:12:24
1:12:25
1:12:34
1:13:22
1:28:93

Time

2:05:24
2:05:35
2:05:46
2:05:49
2:05:98
2:06:07
2:06:16
2:06:21
2:06:37
2:06:48
2:06:54
2:06:58
2:06:96
2:08:00

Time

1:11:80
1:11:83
1:12:05
1:12:14
1:12:24
1:12:46
1:12:51
1:12:55
1:12:67

10 1:12:70

1:13:32

LBW

3.5
6.3
6.8

7.3
7.8
7.9
10.7
15.2

LBW

1.5
23
3.1
3.3
43
4.4
4.9
10.2
60.2

LBW

0.8
1.6
1.8
4.8
5.3
5.8
6.1
71
7.9
8.4
8.7
1"
17.3

LBW

0.2
1.5

25
3.8
43
4.6
54
57
9.5



Win
Div
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H. No.

Race 6

Win
Div
27
19
36
148
336
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66
105
161
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237
72
56
299

H. No.
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Race 7

Win
Div
71
34
13
60
241
19
236
114
150
48
67
243
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Race 8

Win
Div
59
72
54
213
20
61
86
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Race 9

Win
Div
45
28
99
31
173
31
55
19
181
286
254
71
84
264
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Race 10

Win
Div
20
23
128
71
15
88
173
66
32
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Horse Name Gear Hol:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
JUST BECAUSE 55 525 53.0 53.0 5 D BEASLEY
Horse Name Gear gm:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
BEAT THE LIGHT B, TT 38 460 58.0 58.0 5 M LERNER
CIZEN LUCKY BP 32 453 55.0 55.0 1 CC WONG
SILENT FORCE TT, VIS 39 473 58.5 55.5 3 APP PH SEOW
KAKADU B 27 550 52.5 505 12 APP R ISKANDAR
ANPANMAN 36 570 57.0 56.0 4 TH KOH
LIM'S HOPEFULLY B 40 455 59.0 59.0 13 D BEASLEY
VOLUNTAD P,TT 38 448 58.0 56.0 2 N ZYRUL
EASTIGER TT, VIS 38 490 58.0 55.0 14 APP F YUSOFF
EASYLIGHTS B 37 504 57.5 55.5 7 APP K HAKIM
QI STAR VIS 30 444 54.0 53.0 6 S SHAFRIZAL
AUSPICIOUS DAY 39 458 58.5 56.5 9 APP T KRISNA
STAR EFFECT T 37 481 57.5 575 1 S JOHN
PERFECT MISSION B, TT 40 467 59.0 59.0 10 O CHAVEZ
FIDDLESTICK B, TT 36 533 57.0 56.0 8 T REHAIZAT
Horse Name Gear Hon:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
YES ONE BALL 44 435 57.0 55.0 10 APP T KRISNA
FLAK JACKET 48 500 59.0 57.0 11 APP K HAKIM
WAWASAN SR 47 434 58.5 585 9 M NUNES
LIM'S PRIDE B 43 494 56.5 56.5 4 D BEASLEY
ONE WORLD 39 472 54.5 515 1 APP PH SEOW
BIZAR WINS TT, VIS, EM 47 534 58.5 56.5 2 APP R ISKANDAR
ALLEGRO P 35 489 52.5 525 12 M EWE
PER INCROWN 41 507 55.5 545 8 T REHAIZAT
JK FORMIDABLE B, TT 37 469 53.5 535 3 CC WONG
RETALLICA P 40 476 55.0 550 5 M LERNER
LOVING BABE 44 545 57.0 56.0 7 TH KOH
GOOD CATCH B, TT 40 487 55.0 550 6 S JOHN
Horse Name Gear Hon:se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
AMAZING BREEZE WK 57 476 50.5 51.0 2 CC WONG
PENNYWISE VIS 79 543 56.5 545 3 N ZYRUL
GOLDEN FLAME B, TT 76 499 56.5 535 1 APP F YUSOFF
STRONG N POWERFUL 74 499 55.0 540 8 APP WH KOK
SPECIAL OPS B 76 487 56.5 545 6 APP K HAKIM
REAL SUCCESS B 81 536 58.0 580 4 O CHAVEZ
PREDITOR TT 82 530 58.0 580 5 K A'ISISUHAIRI
RED OCEAN TT 71 526 55.0 55.0 7 D BEASLEY
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
EAGLE EYE TT, VIS 54 470 52.5 505 2 APP K HAKIM
SABAH STAR 57 477 54.0 540 5 O CHAVEZ
SUPERLATIVE EM 53 502 52.0 50.0 4 APP T KRISNA
ALL WE KNOW 62 504 56.5 56.5 8 CC WONG
VGOR 62 507 56.5 565 6 S JOHN
STRONG N SMART 66 497 58.5 585 11 D BEASLEY
KIMITONARA T 50 509 50.5 505 3 APP WH KOK
BOOMBA VIS 64 470 57.5 575 12 M NUNES
GENTLEMEN AGREEMENT B 52 535 51.5 50.0 10 APP F YUSOFF
CLARTON TREASURE T 53 513 52.0 51.0 7 S SHAFRIZAL
GOLDEN SPRINT VIS 51 454 51.0 51.0 1 K A'ISISUHAIRI
STREET CRY SUCCESS TT, SR 65 535 58.0 55.0 14 APP PH SEOW
WILD BEE 61 483 56.0 54.0 13 APP RISKANDAR
SUPER GENEROUS SR 50 465 50.5 495 9 TH KOH
Horse Name Gear Ho::se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
CELAVI TT 92 512 56.0 56.0 10 L BEUZELIN
STARLIGHT B 79 533 57.5 57.5 2 S SHAFRIZAL
FAME STAR B, TT 92 465 57.5 57.5 5 APP WH KOK
GOLD STAR B 84 491 57.5 57.5 6 CC WONG
KHARISMA SR 100 488 57.5 575 1 M LERNER
NOWYOUSEE 86 484 57.5 57.5 8 S JOHN
SACRED REBEL T 83 547 57.5 575 4 K A'ISISUHAIRI
LIM'S DREAM 91 501 57.5 57.5 7 D BEASLEY
GRAND KOONTA 101 482 57.5 57.5 3 O CHAVEZ

Trainer

S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

S GRAY
J TAN
M WALKER
JLIM
J TAN
D MEAGHER
H TAKAOKA
D LOGAN
D KOK
D LOGAN
L KHOO
JLIM
JLIM
J O'HARA

Trainer

R LE GRANGE
S BAERTSCHIGER
D KOH
D MEAGHER
D KOK
HW TAN
D KOK
J TAN
J O'HARA
S GRAY
JONG
JLIM

Trainer

J TAN
R LE GRANGE
D LOGAN
CT KUAH
JONG
M CLEMENTS
S BAERTSCHIGER
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

D LOGAN
D KOK
R LE GRANGE
JONG
JLIM
L KHOO
S BURRIDGE

T FITZSIMMONS

JLIM
KS TAN
D LOGAN
M WALKER
KY YOUNG
L KHOO

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
M CLEMENTS
L KHOO
T FITZSIMMONS
S GRAY
KS TAN
J TAN
D MEAGHER
J PETERS

Running Pl

Position
7-12-12

Running
Position
6-5-1
7-6-2
4-3-3
8-8-4
10-9-5
5-7-6
3-4-7
11-12-8
9-10-9
12-11-10
1-1-11
2-2-12
13-13-13
14-14-14

Running
Position
2-2-1
6-7-2
1-1-3
7-5-4
9-8-5
3-3-6
8-10-7
12-11-8
4-4-9
5-6-10
10-9-11
11-12-12

Running
Position
4-3-1
2-2-2
1-1-3
8-7-4
6-8-5
7-4-6
3-5-7
5-6-8

Running
Position
5-2-1
8-6-2
1-1-3
9-7-4
10-11-5
13-14-6
3-4-7
11-10-8
14-13-9
4-3-10
7-8-11
2-5-12
12-12-13
6-9-14

Running
Position
1-1-1
7-4-2
2-2-3
11-11-4
9-9-5
5-6-6
8-10-7
3-3-8
6-7-9
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Time

1:15:05

Time

1:10:95
1:11:00
1:11:20
1:11:80
1:11:81
1:11:88
1:11:98
1:12:06
1:12:10
1:12:18
1:12:21
1:12:25
1:12:33
1:12:34

Time

59:82
59:94
1:00:09
1:00:11
1:00:14
1:00:19
1:00:28
1:00:30
1:00:32
1:00:49
1:00:65
1:01:21

Time

1:35:57
1:36:74
1:36:75
1:37:06
1:37:14
1:37:31
1:38:36
1:38:67

Time

1:23:65
1:23:72
1:24:03
1:24:05
1:24:17
1:24:24
1:24:41
1:24:45
1:24:46
1:24:62
1:24:62
1:24:69
1:24:94
1:25:62

Time

1:11:10
1:11:30
1:11:34
1:11:48
1:11:56
1:11:61
1:12:03
1:12:09
1:12:65

LBW
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0.3
1.6
5.1
5.2
5.7
6.2
6.7
6.9
74
7.6
7.9
8.4
8.5

LBW

0.8
1.8
1.9
21
2.6
3.1
3.2
3.3
43
53
8.8

10.4
16.9
18.7

LBW

0.5
25
26
34
3.9
4.9
5.2
53
6.3
6.4
6.9
8.4
124

LBW

1.3
1.5
25

3.3
5.8
6.3
9.8



Win

Div H. No.
357 9
266 8
Race 11
Win
Div H. No.
15 2
32 6
183 1
107 3
220 9
14 12
216 13
24 10
130 4
136 8
457 7
575 5

Horse Name

WEBSTER
ARION STAR

Horse Name

HEARTENING FLYER
MOONGATE STAR
KISS YOUR SONG

SACRED GIFT
BE BEE
REIGNITE
CIRCUIT MISSION
FIRST BOWL
IRONCHAMP
ABLEST ASCEND
THE BIG EASY
MINI FORCE X

Gear HOTS® L wi  HCPwi
Rating
81 475 57.5
TT 82 491 57.5
Gear I:I:t?\: H. Wt

75 498 57.0
BP 73 476 56.0
TT 69 542 54.0
TT, SR 74 501 56.5
71 541 55.0
TT 68 476 53.5
71 481 55.0
B 70 487 54.5
SR 73 541 56.0
TT 72 474 55.5
TT, VIS 73 533 56.0
B, TT 73 492 56.0

C.Wt Bar
57.5 1
575 9

HCP Wt C.Wt

57.0
56.0
54.0
53.5
55.0
51.5
55.0
54.5
55.0
54.5
53.0
56.0

Bar

Jockey

TH KOH
APP R ISKANDAR

Jockey

M NUNES
O CHAVEZ
M KELLADY
APP PH SEOW
K A'ISISUHAIRI
APP K HAKIM
L BEUZELIN
D BEASLEY
APP WH KOK
S SHAFRIZAL
APP F YUSOFF
CC WONG

Trainer

D MEAGHER
KY YOUNG

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
D KOH
S BAERTSCHIGER
M WALKER
S BAERTSCHIGER
M WALKER
J PETERS
D MEAGHER
S BURRIDGE
M CLEMENTS
D LOGAN
KY YOUNG

Running PI

Position
4-5-10
10-8-11

Running
Position
9-9-1
7-4-2
4-3-3
11-11-4
10-7-5
6-6-6
5-5-7
8-10-8
1-1-9
2-2-10
3-8-11
12-12-12
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Time

1:12:89
1:13:45

Time

1:11:20
1:11:45
1:11:50
1:11:71
1:11:71
1:11:74
1:11:85
1:12:03
1:12:19
1:12:96
1:13:48
1:13:65

LBW

1.3
14.8

LBW

1.5
1.8
3.1
3.2
3.5

10.8
141
151



